
Department Of Education 
Faculty Of Social Sciences

(Female Campus)

Time Table
Spring 2021

Fall 20
2nd

Phd Education

Day Time Slot Room No Course Title Teacher Name

Thursday Educational Measurement and Evaluation Dr. Zarina AkhtarLab8:30 AM to 11:30 AM

Thursday Seminar In Educational Research Dr. Shamsa AzizLab11:30 PM to 2:30 PM

Friday Instructional Design Prof. Dr. N.B JumaniLab2:30 PM to 5:30 PM

Friday History, Theories and Models of Teacher Education Prof. Dr. Samina MalikLab11:30 PM to 2:30 PM

Fall 20
2nd

MS Education B

Day Time Slot Room No Course Title Teacher Name

Wednesday Professionalism in Education Dr. Fouzia AjmalD-1051:00 PM to 2:30 PM

Wednesday Islamic History & Philosophy of Education Dr. Shamsa AzizD-1022:30 PM to 5:30 PM

Thursday Professionalism in Education Dr. Fouzia AjmalD-1051:00 PM to 2:30 PM

Thursday Qualitative Research Methods Dr. Zarina AkhtarD-1022:30 PM to 5:30 PM

Friday Comparative Perspective of Teachers Education Dr. Shazia NaureenD-10211:30 PM to 2:30 PM
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Department Of Education 
Faculty Of Social Sciences

(Female Campus)

Time Table
Spring 2021

Fall 20
2nd

MS Education A

Day Time Slot Room No Course Title Teacher Name

Wednesday Professionalism in Education Dr. Fouzia AjmalD-1051:00 PM to 2:30 PM

Wednesday Islamic History & Philosophy of Education Dr. Shamsa AzizD-1022:30 PM to 5:30 PM

Thursday Professionalism in Education Dr. Fouzia AjmalD-1051:00 PM to 2:30 PM

Thursday Qualitative Research Methods Dr. Zarina AkhtarD-1022:30 PM to 5:30 PM

Friday Theories Of Educational Leadership & Management Dr. Munazza MahmoodD-1022:30 PM to 5:30 PM
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Department Of Education 
Faculty Of Social Sciences

(Female Campus)

Time Table
Spring 2021

Fall 20
2nd

MA Education

Day Time Slot Room No Course Title Teacher Name

Monday Islamic Worldview and Civilization-II Ms. Naheed Akhtar SoomroD-1088:30 AM to 10:00 AM

Monday Teaching of English A Dr. Shazia NaureenD-10810:00 AM to 11:30 
AM

Monday Classroom Assessment Dr. Zarina AkhtarD-10811:30 AM to 1:00 PM

Monday Teaching and Learning Strategies and Reflective 
Practices

Ms. Rabia MumtazD-1081:00 PM to 2:30 PM

Monday School Management Ms. Sumaira BatoolD-1084:00 PM to 5:30 PM

Tuesday Islamic Worldview and Civilization-II Ms. Naheed Akhtar SoomroD-1088:30 AM to 10:00 AM

Tuesday Teaching of English A Dr. Shazia NaureenD-10810:00 AM to 11:30 
AM

Tuesday Classroom Assessment Dr. Zarina AkhtarD-10811:30 AM to 1:00 PM

Tuesday Teaching and Learning Strategies and Reflective 
Practices

Ms. Rabia MumtazD-1081:00 PM to 2:30 PM

Tuesday School Management Ms. Sumaira BatoolD-1084:00 PM to 5:30 PM

Friday Teaching of Pakistan Studies A Ms. Nadia AtifD-1088:30 AM to 10:00 AM

Friday Teaching of Pakistan Studies A Ms. Nadia AtifD-10810:00 AM to 11:30 
AM
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Department Of Education 
Faculty Of Social Sciences

(Female Campus)

Time Table
Spring 2021

Spring 20
3rd Semester

MA Education

Day Time Slot Room No Course Title Teacher Name

Monday Arabic understand Quran -II Dr. Memoona AmanD-1058:30 AM to 10:00 AM

Monday Educational Research Dr. Munazza MahmoodD-10510:00 AM to 11:30 
AM

Monday Teaching of English B Ms. Humaira AkramD-10511:30 AM to 1:00 PM

Monday Teaching of Pakistan Studies B Ms. Nadia AtifD-1051:00 PM to 2:30 PM

Tuesday Arabic understand Quran -II Dr. Memoona AmanD-1058:30 AM to 10:00 AM

Tuesday Educational Research Dr. Munazza MahmoodD-10510:00 AM to 11:30 
AM

Tuesday Teaching of English B Ms. Humaira AkramD-10511:30 AM to 1:00 PM

Tuesday Ethics -I Dr. Shamsa AzizD-00411:30 AM to 1:00 PM

Tuesday Teaching of Pakistan Studies B Ms. Nadia AtifD-1051:00 PM to 2:30 PM

Tuesday Ethics -I Dr. Shamsa AzizD-0041:00 PM to 2:30 PM

Wednesday Short-Term Internship Prof. Dr. Samina MalikSchool8:30 AM to 01:00 PM

Thursday Short-Term Internship Prof. Dr. Samina MalikSchool8:30 AM to 01:00 PM

Friday Short-Term Internship Ms. Sumaira BatoolSchool8:30 AM to 01:00 PM

Friday Short-Term Internship Ms. Sumaira BatoolSchool8:30 AM to 01:00 PM
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Department Of Education 
Faculty Of Social Sciences

(Female Campus)

Time Table
Spring 2021

Fall 19
4rth Semester

MA Education

Day Time Slot Room No Course Title Teacher Name

Friday Research Project and Report Writing Dr. Munazza MahmoodD-10510:00 AM to 11:30 
AM

Friday Research Project and Report Writing Dr. Munazza MahmoodD-10511:30 AM to 1:00 PM

Friday Long-Term Internship Ms. Sumaira BatoolSchool8:30 AM to 01:00 PM

Spring 19
5th Semester

BS Education B

Day Time Slot Room No Course Title Teacher Name

Wednesday Mathematics D Ms. Rida RafaqatD-1088:30 AM to 10:00 AM

Wednesday Classroom Assessment Dr. Tajamul Hussain Shah11:30 AM to 1:00 PM

Wednesday Classroom Assessment Dr. Tajamul Hussain ShahD-1081:00 PM to 2:30 PM

Wednesday General Science D Ms. Attiya KanwalD-1034:00 PM to 5:30 PM

Thursday Mathematics D Ms. Rida RafaqatA-2158:30 AM to 10:00 AM

Thursday Communication Skills Mr. Amir Shahzad11:30 AM to 1:00 PM

Thursday Communication Skills Mr. Amir Shahzad1:00 PM to 2:30 PM

Friday General Science D Ms. Attiya KanwalA-2158:30 AM to 10:00 AM

Friday Teaching and Learning Strategies and Reflective 
Practices

Ms. Alina Raza10:00 AM to 11:30 
AM

Friday Teaching and Learning Strategies and Reflective 
Practices

Ms. Alina Raza11:30 AM to 1:00 PM

Friday Islamic Worldview and Civilization-I Mr. Yaqoob Awan2:30 PM to 4:00 PM

Friday Islamic Worldview and Civilization-I Mr. Yaqoob Awan4:00 PM to 5:30 PM
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Department Of Education 
Faculty Of Social Sciences

(Female Campus)

Time Table
Spring 2021

Spring 19
5th Semester

BS Education A

Day Time Slot Room No Course Title Teacher Name

Tuesday Teaching and Learning Strategies and Reflective 
Practices

Ms. Alina Raza10:00 AM to 11:30 
AM

Tuesday Teaching and Learning Strategies and Reflective 
Practices

Ms. Alina Raza11:30 AM to 1:00 PM

Wednesday Pakistan Studies D Ms. Aneela AlamA-21510:00 AM to 11:30 
AM

Wednesday Communication Skills Mr. Amir ShahzadA-21511:30 AM to 1:00 PM

Wednesday Communication Skills Mr. Amir ShahzadA-2151:00 PM to 2:30 PM

Wednesday English D Ms. Sameera IftikharA-2152:30 PM to 4:00 PM

Wednesday Islamic Worldview and Civilization-I Mr. Yaqoob AwanA-2154:00 PM to 5:30 PM

Thursday Pakistan Studies D Ms. Aneela Alam10:00 AM to 11:30 
AM

Thursday Classroom Assessment Dr. Tajamul Hussain Shah11:30 AM to 1:00 PM

Thursday Classroom Assessment Dr. Tajamul Hussain Shah1:00 PM to 2:30 PM

Thursday English D Ms. Sameera Iftikhar2:30 PM to 4:00 PM

Thursday Islamic Worldview and Civilization-I Mr. Yaqoob AwanD-1034:00 PM to 5:30 PM

Thursday, February 4, 2021 Page 6 of 14



Department Of Education 
Faculty Of Social Sciences

(Female Campus)

Time Table
Spring 2021

Spring 21
1st Semester

BS Education

Day Time Slot Room No Course Title Teacher Name

Wednesday Educational Psychology Ms. Humaira AkramD-1058:30 AM to 10:00 AM

Wednesday Arabic to understand Quran-I Ms. Bushra ShahzadiD-10510:00 AM to 11:30 
AM

Wednesday Development of Education in Pakistan Ms. Fatima BatoolD-10511:30 AM to 1:00 PM

Wednesday Introduction to General Science Ms. Attiya KanwalD-1052:30 PM to 4:00 PM

Thursday Educational Psychology Ms. Humaira AkramD-1058:30 AM to 10:00 AM

Thursday Arabic to understand Quran-I Ms. Bushra ShahzadiD-10510:00 AM to 11:30 
AM

Thursday Development of Education in Pakistan Ms. Fatima BatoolD-10511:30 AM to 1:00 PM

Thursday Introduction to General Science Ms. Attiya KanwalD-1052:30 PM to 4:00 PM

Thursday Basic Mathematics Ms. Rida RafaqatD-1054:00 PM to 5:30 PM

Friday Basic Mathematics Ms. Rida RafaqatD-1058:30 AM to 10:00 AM

Friday Introduction to the Use of Computers Ms. Naila NazIT Lab11:30 AM to 1:00 PM

Friday Introduction to the Use of Computers Ms. Naila NazIT Lab1:00 PM to 2:30 PM
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Department Of Education 
Faculty Of Social Sciences

(Female Campus)

Time Table
Spring 2021

Fall 20
2nd Semester

BS Education

Day Time Slot Room No Course Title Teacher Name

Wednesday Introduction to Economic Ms. Hira ArshiD-1028:30 AM to 10:00 AM

Wednesday Philosophy of Education Dr. Shazia NaureenD-10210:00 AM to 11:30 
AM

Wednesday Arabic understand Quran -II Dr. Memoona AmanD-10211:30 AM to 1:00 PM

Wednesday School Society and Teacher Ms. Sumaira BatoolD-1021:00 PM to 2:30 PM

Thursday Introduction to Economic Ms. Hira ArshiD-1028:30 AM to 10:00 AM

Thursday Philosophy of Education Dr. Shazia NaureenD-10210:00 AM to 11:30 
AM

Thursday Arabic understand Quran -II Dr. Memoona AmanD-10211:30 AM to 1:00 PM

Thursday School Society and Teacher Ms. Sumaira BatoolD-1021:00 PM to 2:30 PM

Friday English A Ms. Irum MasoodD-1028:30 AM to 10:00 AM

Friday English A Ms. Irum MasoodD-10210:00 AM to 11:30 
AM

Friday Pakistan Studies A Ms. Bushra RehmanD-10311:30 AM to 1:00 PM

Friday Pakistan Studies A Ms. Bushra RehmanD-1031:00 PM to 2:30 PM
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Department Of Education 
Faculty Of Social Sciences

(Female Campus)

Time Table
Spring 2021

Spring 20
3rd Semester

BS Education

Day Time Slot Room No Course Title Teacher Name

Wednesday Curriculum Development Ms. Alina RazaD-10810:00 AM to 11:30 
AM

Wednesday Introduction to Management Dr. Maryyam JavedD-1082:30 PM to 4:00 PM

Wednesday Introduction to Management Dr. Maryyam JavedD-1084:00 PM to 5:30 PM

Thursday Curriculum Development Ms. Alina RazaD-10810:00 AM to 11:30 
AM

Thursday Basics of Academic Writing Mr. Amir ShahzadD-1082:30 PM to 4:00 PM

Thursday Basics of Academic Writing Mr. Amir ShahzadD-1084:00 PM to 5:30 PM

Friday Pakistan Studies B Ms. Bushra RehmanD-1038:30 AM to 10:00 AM

Friday Pakistan Studies B Ms. Bushra RehmanD-10310:00 AM to 11:30 
AM

Friday English B Ms. Irum MasoodD-10811:30 AM to 1:00 PM

Friday English B Ms. Irum MasoodD-1081:00 PM to 2:30 PM

Friday World History and Civilization Dr. Sahira AbbasiD-1082:30 PM to 4:00 PM

Friday World History and Civilization Dr. Sahira AbbasiD-1084:00 PM to 5:30 PM

Thursday, February 4, 2021 Page 9 of 14



Department Of Education 
Faculty Of Social Sciences

(Female Campus)

Time Table
Spring 2021

Fall 19
4rth Semester

BS Education

Day Time Slot Room No Course Title Teacher Name

Monday School Management Ms. Rabia MumtazD-10210:00 AM to 11:30 
AM

Monday Introduction to Law Ms.  Misbah JabeenD-10211:30 AM to 1:00 PM

Monday Contemporary Trends and Issues in Education    
in Education

Ms. Emin BhatiD-1022:30 PM to 4:00 PM

Monday General Science C Dr. Robina Khan NiaziD-1024:00 PM to 5:30 PM

Tuesday School Management Ms. Rabia MumtazD-10210:00 AM to 11:30 
AM

Tuesday Introduction to Law Ms.  Misbah JabeenD-10211:30 AM to 1:00 PM

Tuesday Social Work (A Practical Course devoted to Khidmat-e-
khalq)

Ms. Saima YasmeenD-1021:00 PM to 2:30 PM

Tuesday Social Work (A Practical Course devoted to Khidmat-e-
khalq)

Ms. Saima YasmeenD-1022:30 PM to 4:00 PM

Tuesday General Science C Dr. Robina Khan NiaziD-1024:00 PM to 5:30 PM

Tuesday Contemporary Trends and Issues in Education    
in Education

Ms. Emin BhatiD-1024:00 PM to 5:30 PM

Friday Mathematics C Ms. Sidra MumtazD-10211:30 AM to 1:00 PM

Friday Pakistan Studies C Ms. Aneela AlamD-10511:30 AM to 1:00 PM

Friday Mathematics C Ms. Sidra MumtazD-1021:00 PM to 2:30 PM

Friday Pakistan Studies C Ms. Aneela AlamD-1051:00 PM to 2:30 PM

Friday English C Ms. Sameera IftikharD-1032:30 PM to 4:00 PM

Friday English C Ms. Sameera IftikharD-1034:00 PM to 5:30 PM
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Department Of Education 
Faculty Of Social Sciences

(Female Campus)

Time Table
Spring 2021

Fall 18
6th Semester

BS Education

Day Time Slot Room No Course Title Teacher Name

Monday Teaching of Pakistan Studies A Ms. Nadia AtifD-1032:30 PM to 4:00 PM

Monday Teaching of Pakistan Studies A Ms. Nadia AtifD-1034:00 PM to 5:30 PM

Tuesday Teaching of Mathematics A Ms. Sidra MumtazD-1032:30 PM to 4:00 PM

Tuesday Teaching of Mathematics A Ms. Sidra MumtazD-1034:00 PM to 5:30 PM

Wednesday Educational Research Ms. Memoona BibiD-1038:30 AM to 10:00 AM

Wednesday Teaching of English A Ms. Memoona BibiD-10310:00 AM to 11:30 
AM

Wednesday Pakistan Culture and Society Ms. Saima YasmeenD-10311:30 AM to 1:00 PM

Wednesday Pakistan Culture and Society Ms. Saima YasmeenD-1031:00 PM to 2:30 PM

Wednesday Teaching of Gen. Science A Ms. Hina IqbalD-1032:30 PM to 4:00 PM

Thursday Educational Research Ms. Memoona BibiD-1038:30 AM to 10:00 AM

Thursday Teaching of English A Ms. Memoona BibiD-10310:00 AM to 11:30 
AM

Thursday Islamic Worldview and Civilization-II Ms. Naheed Akhtar SoomroD-10311:30 AM to 1:00 PM

Thursday Islamic Worldview and Civilization-II Ms. Naheed Akhtar SoomroD-1031:00 PM to 2:30 PM

Thursday Teaching of Gen. Science A Ms. Hina IqbalD-1032:30 PM to 4:00 PM
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Department Of Education 
Faculty Of Social Sciences

(Female Campus)

Time Table
Spring 2021

Spring 18
7th Semester

BS Education

Day Time Slot Room No Course Title Teacher Name

Monday Teaching and Learning Strategies and Reflective 
Practices

Ms. Rabia MumtazD-1038:30 AM to 10:00 AM

Monday Research Project and Report Writing Dr. Munazza MahmoodD-10311:30 AM to 1:00 PM

Monday Teaching of Mathematics B Dr. Zarina AkhtarD-1031:00 PM to 2:30 PM

Tuesday Teaching and Learning Strategies and Reflective 
Practices

Ms. Rabia MumtazD-1038:30 AM to 10:00 AM

Tuesday Research Project and Report Writing Dr. Munazza MahmoodD-10311:30 AM to 1:00 PM

Tuesday Teaching of Mathematics B Dr. Zarina AkhtarD-1031:00 PM to 2:30 PM

Wednesday 
to Friday

Short-Term Internship Ms. Sumaira BatoolSchool8:30 AM to 01:00 PM

Fall 17
8th Semester

BS Education

Day Time Slot Room No Course Title Teacher Name

Monday Long-Term Internship Prof. Dr. Samina MalikSchool8:30 AM to 01:00 PM

Tuesday Long-Term Internship Prof. Dr. Samina MalikSchool8:30 AM to 01:00 PM

Wednesday Long-Term Internship Ms. Humaira AkramSchool8:30 AM to 01:00 PM

Thursday Long-Term Internship Dr. Fouzia AjmalSchool8:30 AM to 01:00 PM

Friday Long-Term Internship Dr. Fouzia AjmalSchool8:30 AM to 01:00 PM

Friday Long-Term Internship Ms. Humaira AkramSchool8:30 AM to 01:00 PM
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Department Of Education 
Faculty Of Social Sciences

(Female Campus)

Time Table
Spring 2021

S20/F19/S19/F18
3rd/4rth/5th/6th

B.Ed Ele 4 Years

Day Time Slot Room No Course Title Teacher Name

Thursday English BA-21510:00 AM to 11:30 
AM

Thursday Contemporary Trends and Issues in Education    
in Education

Ms. Emin BhatiA-21511:30 AM to 1:00 PM

Thursday Islamiat B Ms. HayidahA-2151:00 PM to 2:30 PM

Thursday Comparative Education Ms. Sadia banoA-2152:30 PM to 4:00 PM

Thursday Introduction to Guidance and Counseling Ms. Sadia banoA-2154:00 PM to 5:30 PM

Friday English BA-21510:00 AM to 11:30 
AM

Friday Contemporary Trends and Issues in Education    
in Education

Ms. Emin BhatiA-21511:30 AM to 1:00 PM

Friday Islamiat B Ms. HayidahA-2151:00 PM to 2:30 PM

Friday Comparative Education Ms. Sadia banoA-2152:30 PM to 4:00 PM

Friday Introduction to Guidance and Counseling Ms. Sadia banoA-2154:00 PM to 5:30 PM
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Department Of Education 
Faculty Of Social Sciences

(Female Campus)

Time Table
Spring 2021

Spring 18
7th Semester

B.Ed Ele 4 Years

Day Time Slot Room No Course Title Teacher Name

Monday Research Methods in Eduction     
in Education

Dr. Fouzia AjmalA-2158:30 AM to 10:00 AM

Monday Teaching of Gen. Science Ms. Hina IqbalA-21510:00 AM to 11:30 
AM

Monday Teaching of Mathematics Ms. Nabila Shakoor AbbasiA-21511:30 AM to 1:00 PM

Monday Mathematics C Ms. Rida RafaqatA-2151:00 PM to 2:30 PM

Monday General Science C Dr. Robina Khan NiaziA-2152:30 PM to 4:00 PM

Tuesday Research Methods in Eduction     
in Education

Dr. Fouzia AjmalA-2158:30 AM to 10:00 AM

Tuesday Teaching of Gen. Science Ms. Hina IqbalA-21510:00 AM to 11:30 
AM

Tuesday Teaching of Mathematics Ms. Nabila Shakoor AbbasiA-21511:30 AM to 1:00 PM

Tuesday Mathematics C Ms. Rida RafaqatA-2151:00 PM to 2:30 PM

Tuesday General Science C Dr. Robina Khan NiaziA-2152:30 PM to 4:00 PM
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